a bottom, with at least 1 cm thickness of the sides, sides should be made of 

pieces of plastic materials resistant to heat. 

Two weeks after 

rewarding 

3. FINANCIAL INFORMATION. 

The maximum available value of the contract is 16,700 EUR (Sixteen thousand, seven hundred 

Euros). 

Lot A: 11,000 EUR (Eleven thousand) 

Lot B:  700 EUR (Seven hundred) 

Lot C: 5,000 EUR (Five thousand) 

The awarding criteria is: 

Offers will be evaluated based on the following 

Technical Evaluation: - Quality of equipment’s   - 70% 

- Shortest time to deliver the equipment’s - 10%